Summer Units

The Faculty of Education restricts summer enrolment to students enrolled in specific courses.
Students from other faculties or non-approved programs are not permitted to enrol in Faculty of
Education summer semester unit offerings.

Clayton campus

Unit

EDF5842 Diversity and
inclusive education

EDF5855 The teaching
profession and the
professional teacher

EDF5864 Researching
education policy and
practice

EDF5865 Partnerships,
health and wellbeing

EDF5891 Secondary
professional experience
2A

Teaching dates

SSA-02

1/11/2023 — 18/01/2024

SSA-02

2/11/2023 — 19/01/2024

SSA-02

2/11/2023 — 25/01/2024

SSA-02

03/11/2023 — 13/01/2024

SSA-02

01/11/2023 — 25/01/2024

* Academic and financial penalties apply

Last day to
discontinue
without
academic or
financial
penalty

20/11/2023

20/11/2023

20/11/2023

20/11/2023

20/11/2023

Withdraw
Late starts

*

21/11/2023

21/11/2023

21/11/2023

21/11/2023

21/11/2023

Withdrawn
Fail starts*

03/01/2024

03/01/2024

02/01/2024

03/01/2024

03/01/2024

Last day to
discontinue
(Fail grade)*

26/01/2024

26/01/2024

02/02/2024

18/01/2024

26/01/2024


https://handbook.monash.edu/2021/units/EDF5842?year=2021
https://handbook.monash.edu/2021/units/EDF5855?year=2021
https://handbook.monash.edu/2021/units/EDF5864?year=2021
https://handbook.monash.edu/2021/units/EDF5865?year=2021
https://handbook.monash.edu/2021/units/EDF5891?year=2021
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