Summer Units

The Faculty of Education restricts summer enrolment to students enrolled in specific courses. Students from other faculties or non-approved programs are not permitted to enrol in Faculty of Education summer semester unit offerings.

Clayton campus

Unit	Teaching dates	Last day to discontinue without academic or financial penalty	Withdraw Late starts*	Withdrawn Fail starts*	Last day to discontinue (Fail grade)*
EDF5842 Diversity and inclusive education	SSA-02 1/11/2023 – 18/01/2024	20/11/2023	21/11/2023	03/01/2024	26/01/2024
EDF5855 The teaching profession and the professional teacher	SSA-02 2/11/2023 – 19/01/2024	20/11/2023	21/11/2023	03/01/2024	26/01/2024
EDF5864 Researching education policy and practice	SSA-02 2/11/2023 – 25/01/2024	20/11/2023	21/11/2023	02/01/2024	02/02/2024
EDF5865_Partnerships, health and wellbeing	SSA-02 03/11/2023 - 13/01/2024	20/11/2023	21/11/2023	03/01/2024	18/01/2024
EDF5891 Secondary professional experience 2A	SSA-02 01/11/2023 – 25/01/2024	20/11/2023	21/11/2023	03/01/2024	26/01/2024

^{*} Academic and financial penalties apply